Date

3 March
10 March
17 March

24 March

31 March

7 April

14 April

21 April

28 April

5 May

12 May
19 May

26 May

Contacts

Henbury Walking Group - Walks March to May 2022

Note start times are from Crow Lane
Walks are around 2.5 miles in length

Time

9.25 am

9.50 am

9.25am

9.25am

9.25am

9.25am

9.10 am

9am

9.25am

10.30 am

9am

10.30 am

9am

Bus

Destination

College Green, Harbourside Circular

1/2 & T7(10.34am) Chepstow - Bulwark to centre

76

1/2 & 73

White Tree, Sea Walls, Clifton

Triangle, Brandon Hill, Harbour to
Centre

Horfield L Centre to Westbury

Hollow Tree, Bradley Stoke - 3
Brooks, Lake to Willowbrook

1/2 & 19 (9.55am)Downend Leap Valley - Bluebells

1 & X39
Bus Station

76 & 24

1 & X5/X6/X7
Anchor Road

1 & X39
Bus Station

Graham 07447933504

Newbridge Bath, Railway Path to
Saltford — Bluebell walk

Stoke Park - Bluebell walk

Riding for Disabled Bluebells and
Charity Buffet at Village Hall

Clevedon Poets’ Walk
Blaise to Westbury

Bath -Botanic Gardens to town
centre

Mary 07952158360






